
Regd. Office : “Prakashganga” Plot NO. C-19 “E” Block, Bandra- Kurla complex,                         
Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051   

 
\\Tech1pc\f\DIVISION 2023-2024\Tender- 2023-24\Tender No. 50 Supply of Petrol Brush Cutter at various Sstn. & painting machine at various SStn Page 1 of 1 
 

 

 
 
 

CORRIGENDUM E-TENDER NOTICE 
 
 
 

Reference to the e-tender notice published for the work of Supply of Petrol Brush Cutter (Grass 
Cutting Machine) at various Substation and painting machine at 220kV Apta Substation under EHV  
O&M Division Panvel with Tender No.EE/EHV (O&M)/DN/PNL/e-Tender-50/2023-2024 and 
Rfx. 7000028870. 
 
Advertisement was given in news paper and said Rfx was suppose to publish from 22.11.2023, 
18:00 Hrs. to 29.11.2023, 23:59 Hrs but Due to some technical issue in SRM website, Rfx was 
stuck and could not published on above dates, hence dates are revised as below: 
 
Online Downloading  the RFx   :   24.11.2023, 18:00 Hrs. to 03.12.2023, 23:59 Hrs  
 
Online Submission  of the RFx   :   On or before 03.12.2023 up to 23:59 Hrs. 
 
Online Opening of the Techno Commercial RFx : 04.12.2023 at 11:00 hrs 
 
 
 
Please take note as above  
 

 
 
 
      SD/- 
                                                                                                       (Amol Waghmare) 
                     Executive Engineer(I/C), 

EHV(O&M)Division Panvel 


